

**RFA No. 36 of 2024**

30.12.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Assistant, AG for the respondent-State.  
Mr. Pankaj Choudhri, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1, 2(i) to 2(vi), 4 & 5.  
Ms. Shrishti Negi, Advocate for respondent No. 6(i) to 6(vi) & 6(viii) to 6(x).

Consequential steps on the death of respondent No. 3 Sh. Pramod Singh & respondent No. 6(vii) Ms. Avdesh Kaur are awaited despite opportunities dated 24.10.2024 & 22.11.2024. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**30.12.2024**  
**(Shalini)**