

RFA No. 36 of 2024

25.06.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Steps for service of proposed LR No.

3(a) to 3(c) are awaited. Let the same be awaited
for three days. List thereafter.

Consequential steps on the death of
respondent No. 6(vii) are awaited till date. Let the
same be awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.06.2025

(Shalini)